PURCHASE ORDER

Department of Social Welfare and Development Field Office VII

cor. MJ Cuenco Ave. & Gen. Maxilom Ave. ,Cebu City Tel. # 2330261, 2338785 Fax # 4129908, 2321192

Supplier:

HLYC TRADING

PO No.

DSWD7-2019-AMP-728A

Address:

1133E AGUILAR STREET STA. CRUZ, MANILA

Date:

8/29/2019

Contact No.:

0939-510-5458

Mode of Procurement:

Repeat Order

Contact Person:

HOMER A. CONCHADA

TIN:

243-030-591-000

Порос

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:		Pamplona, Negros Oriental	Delivery Term: Payment Term:		Evony Manda	
		September - December 2019			within 30 calendar days afte receipt of Billing/SI/DR	
Stock No.	Unit	Desciption	Quantity	Unit Cost		
		Supply and Delivery of the ff:	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		MEAT				
	kilo	Pork Ham with Skin	189	270.00		
	kilo	Ground Pork Special	737.38		51,030.0	
	kilo	Chicken (Thigh or Breast)	498.72	270.00	199,092.6	
		VEGETABLES	100.72	216.00	107,723.5	
	kilo	Carrot	245.03	20.00		
	kilo	Camote	70.47	80.82	19,803.3	
	kilo	Cabbage	529.37	48.50	3,417.80	
	kilo	Squash	108.88	91.60	48,490.29	
	kilo	Sayote	-	48.50	5,280.68	
		GROCERIES	47.33	48.50	2,295.5	
	liter	Cooking Oil (Vegetable Oil)	320.00			
	kilo	Bihon	329.89	125.36	41,355.01	
	kilo	Pancit Canton	118.34	68.26	8,077.89	
	kilo	Spaghetti Noodle	94.67	139.20	13,178.06	
	kilo	Spaghetti Sauce (Sweet Style)	114.03	112.55	12,834.08	
	kilo	Monggo	151.33	75.83	11,475.35	
	piece	Egg (Medium Size)	118.33	122.00	14,436.26	
	kilo	All Purpose Flour	9,169	6.10	55,930.90	
	piece		106.49	116.21	12,375.20	
	kilo	Tableya (1 inch in diameter)	428	6.10	2,610.80	
	grams	Brown Sugar	107.5	63.44	6,819.80	
	grams	Powdered Filled Milk (tetra pack)	37,480	0.36	13,492.80	
		Catsup (Banana)	32,140	0.07	2,249.80	
	piece	Lumpia Wrapper (Small Size)	2,268	1.23	2,789.64	
	kilo	Fresh Miki	237	48.80	11,565.60	
	pack	Pansit Odong (12pcs. Per pack, 160grams per pc.)	114	6.10	695.40	
		Page 1 of 2		Gross Amount:	647,020.31	

Stock No. Unit	Desciption	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Additional Specifications:		SEEL AREA WA	Amount
	1.) Raw food items should be frozen upon			
	delivery. 2.) Food items must be free from foul smelling			
	odor and molds.			
	3.) Vegetables must be free from wilt and			
	bruises. 4.) Expiration date for grocery items must be at			
	least 6 (six) months from the delivery date.			
	5.) Defective or spoiled goods upon inspection shall be replaced by the service provider on the			
	next delivery.			
	6.) Prices are inclusive of the following:			
	6.a) Packing materials:	Color Harry		
	*Items must be packed according to classification using durable plastic with due	e el Coppan		
	consideration of the transportation.	T TO A STANSAND	NOT THE PARTY OF	
	6.b) Final packaging: *It must be labelled per day care center / child	12		
	development center with name and address of	n ni Situatan l		
	the day care center / child development center. 6.c) Delivery:			
	*Delivery point will be at the LSWD Office, once			
	every week specifically Monday or in the event that a holiday falls on a Monday the items must	AND THE RESERVE	area ora heart to except t ake	
	be delivered on the first working day of the		politica de la productiva	
	week, during office hours, between 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM.	of an entroperation of anguing a top o	i maliar editadhospital _{esp} i Nelse malau akspania nab	
	Note: Participating bidder shall provide specific		na di Karata da Maraka di Ling. California da Maraka di Angala da Maraka di Angala da Maraka di Angala da Maraka di Angala da Maraka di Angal	
	time schedule for the delivery of the items per LGU and shall attach the said document after	Face D. Lee	en e i arto degle prost poè	
	Section VII. Technical Specifications. The	2011 State 18	a disensi sanam properties. Na didensi kabupaten para	
	winning bidder / service provider must bring their own weighing scale during the delivery of	The Average Land of the	Sirvacatin kusa kittana e-ar	
	goods.	1. 100 January 21 3	and the second particular	
	6.) Mode of payment: Monthly			
	Purpose: For SFP use.	· 电压力 (1) 数据 (1)	5%	28,884.84
	(Ref: PR No.: DSWD7-19-0821)		1%	5,776.97
	Six Hundred Twelve	ert en traci	thoract nation things at the	150 (284) ker (0 148)
(Total Amount	Thousand Three		Net of	
in Words)	Hundred Fifty Eight		tax	612,358.50
	Pesos & 50/100		LUX	
In case of failure to make the	e full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of	f one-tenth (1/10	/ Share I as	
of one percent for every day of d	elay shall be imposed.			
		ery truly yours,	(2) =1	
Conforme:	8		Smylin	u
Desir	ce Ordinary	5	HALAINE MARIE S Director III/ARD for O	
Signature o	ver Printed Name of Supplier			
	1		AUG 3 0	2019
8/3	0/19			
-70	Date			
Funds Available:		ALOBS No	0.:	
	LOUIE RAY C VILLARIN, CPA	Amount :		
	Regional Accountant			
	170			